OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 1 -- Guard House Scramble

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 39.46 2.3822 100.0000
2 88 40.08 2.1956 92.1689
3 80 39.71 2.0146 84.5706
4 84 43.42 1.9346 81.2117
5 65 35.06 1.8540 77.8271
6 92 51.45 1.7881 75.0640
7 92 55.93 1.6449 69.0514
8 76 46.98 1.6177 67.9094
9 100 64.33 1.5545 65.2553
10 69 46.50 1.4839 62.2910
11 63 57.48 1.0960 46.0101
12 78 82.55 0.9449 39.6649
13 41 52.66 0.7786 32.6838
14 69 101.10 0.6825 28.6502
15 34 76.08 0.4469 18.7602
16 0 62.86 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.17
84.57
81.21
77.83
75.06
69.05
67.91
65.26
62.29
46.01
39.66
32.68
28.65
18.76

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

14
23
5
18
22
9
1
29
13
19
3
4
24
2
26
15

Name

Becker, Dirk D
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
Gower, Ronnie R
Pretorius, Fanie F

du Toit, Andre A
Fourie, Louis L
McAllister, Mitch M
O'Kelly, Theunus T
Streicher, Phillip P
Geldenhuys, Barry B
Stevensen, Irving, Robert R
Stevensen, Andrea A
Bender, Esti E
McAllister, Yolandi Y
Lubbe, Thys T
Kloppers, Sakkie S
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OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 1 -- Guard House Scramble

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 63 83.63 0.7533 100.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Olivier, Albert A

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 1 -- Guard House Scramble

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 92 51.41 1.7895 100.0000
2 88 75.45 1.1663 65.1753
3 48 65.08 0.7376 41.2148
4 53 80.47 0.6586 36.8046
5 57 94.83 0.6011 33.5884
6 39 66.99 0.5822 32.5323
7 32 62.63 0.5109 28.5514
8 0 88.17 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
65.18
41.21
36.80
33.59
32.53
28.55

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

25
20
21

8
17
16
12
28

Name

van Wyk, Piet P

van Schaik, Louwrens L
de Bruin, Dawie D

van Schaik, Rika R

van der Bank, Willem W
Naude, Johny J

van Biljon, Johannes J
Martin, Arthur A

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 2 -- Why all the Paper?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 16.85 2.6113
2 34 16.36 2.0782
3 46 24.86 1.8504
4 28 20.27 1.3814
5 24 19.04 1.2605
6 28 23.08 1.2132
7 34 32.49 1.0465
8 19 20.71 0.9174
9 19 23.48 0.8092
10 20 52.99 0.3774
11 5 20.55 0.2433
12 5 35.87 0.1394
13 1 47.42 0.0211
14 0 23.33 0.0000
15 0 16.67 0.0000
16 0 34.52 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
39.7936
35.4302
26.4497
24.1358
23.2295
20.0376
17.5667
15.4943
7.2269
4.6588
2.6690
0.4038
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
79.59
70.86
52.90
48.27
46.46
40.08
35.13
30.99
14.45

9.32
5.34
0.81
0.00
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

5
23
1
14
22
13
24
18
9
4
19
15
2
3
29
26

Name

Gower, Ronnie R
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
McAllister, Mitch M
Becker, Dirk D

du Toit, Andre A
Streicher, Phillip P
Bender, Esti E
Pretorius, Fanie F
Fourie, Louis L
Stevensen, Andrea A
Geldenhuys, Barry B
Kloppers, Sakkie S
McAllister, Yolandi Y
Stevensen, Irving, Robert R
O'Kelly, Theunus T
Lubbe, Thys T

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 2 -- Why all the Paper?

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 25.21 1.9833 50.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Olivier, Albert A

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 2 -- Why all the Paper?

PTS

36
46
36
38
25
26
14

0

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22.12
30.38
25.01
32.46
25.56
37.21
29.67
27.79

1.6275
1.5142
1.4394
1.1707
0.9781
0.6987
0.4719
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
46.5182
44.2223
35.9656
30.0491
21.4667
14.4965

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.04
88.44
71.93
60.10
42.93
28.99

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

25
20
28

8
12
16
17
21

Name

van Wyk, Piet P

van Schaik, Louwrens L
Martin, Arthur A

van Schaik, Rika R

van Biljon, Johannes J
Naude, Johny J

van der Bank, Willem W
de Bruin, Dawie D

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 3 -- Why all the Paper?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 42 12.55 3.3466
2 46 14.79 3.1102
3 42 14.62 2.8728
4 46 19.10 2.4084
5 44 18.70 2.3529
6 42 19.48 2.1561
7 42 20.50 2.0488
8 36 18.08 1.9912
9 29 15.06 1.9256
10 44 26.18 1.6807
11 42 27.27 1.5402
12 21 26.29 0.7988
13 15 20.96 0.7156
14 10 18.01 0.5552
15 14 27.66 0.5061
16 6 24.29 0.2470

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
46.4680
42.9207
35.9823
35.1541
32.2125
30.6098
29.7487
28.7698
25.1100
23.0106
11.9342
10.6921

8.2957

7.5621

3.6905

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.94
85.84
71.96
70.31
64.43
61.22
59.50
57.54
50.22
46.02
23.87
21.38
16.59
15.12

7.38

COMPETITOR

#

5
23
22
14
13

1

9
19
18
15

2

4

3
29
26
24

Name

Gower, Ronnie R
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
du Toit, Andre A
Becker, Dirk D
Streicher, Phillip P
McAllister, Mitch M
Fourie, Louis L
Geldenhuys, Barry B
Pretorius, Fanie F
Kloppers, Sakkie S
McAllister, Yolandi Y
Stevensen, Andrea A
Stevensen, Irving, Robert R
O'Kelly, Theunus T
Lubbe, Thys T
Bender, Esti E

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 3 -- Why all the Paper?

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 17.37 2.4180 50.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Olivier, Albert A

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 3 -- Why all the Paper?

PTS

48
50
46
44
38
27
21

7

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18.92
23.65
26.02
30.33
29.56
25.07
31.91
16.76

2.5370
2.1142
1.7679
1.4507
1.2855
1.0770
0.6581
0.4177

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
41.6667
34.8418
28.5911
25.3355
21.2256
12.9701

8.2314

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.33
69.68
57.18
50.67
42.45
25.94
16.46

COMPETITOR

#

25
20
21
17

8
28
16
12

Name

van Wyk, Piet P

van Schaik, Louwrens L
de Bruin, Dawie D

van der Bank, Willem W
van Schaik, Rika R
Martin, Arthur A

Naude, Johny J

van Biljon, Johannes J

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 4 -- Windows

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 78 31.90 2.4451 100.0000 100.00 5 Gower, Ronnie R

2 84 44.06 1.9065 77.9706 77.97 23 Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G

3 59 34.50 1.7101 69.9405 69.94 22 du Toit, Andre A

4 65 38.47 1.6896 69.1015 69.10 18 Pretorius, Fanie F

5 90 62.49 1.4402 58.9017 58.90 13 Streicher, Phillip P

6 70 53.36 1.3118 53.6511 53.65 9 Fourie, Louis L

7 48 46.98 1.0217 41.7854 41.79 29 O'Kelly, Theunus T

8 59 61.85 0.9539 39.0129 39.01 1 McAllister, Mitch M

9 33 60.90 0.5419 22.1612 22.16 24 Bender, Esti E
10 19 37.22 0.5105 20.8773 20.88 14 Becker, Dirk D
11 36 72.07 0.4995 20.4289 20.43 15 Kloppers, Sakkie S
12 14 41.15 0.3402 13.9141 13.91 19 Geldenhuys, Barry B
13 17 63.94 0.2659 10.8736 10.87 3 Stevensen, Irving, Robert R
14 4 88.15 0.0454 1.8558 1.86 2 McAllister, Yolandi Y
15 0 90.39 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 4 Stevensen, Andrea A

Page 1



OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 4 -- Windows

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 70 69.76 1.0034 100.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Olivier, Albert A

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 4 -- Windows

PTS

90
82
70
36
1
0
0

NOoO oA~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

42.05
72.74
78.84
96.28
54.38
76.80
49.07

2.1403
1.1273
0.8879
0.3739
0.0184
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
52.6701
41.4835
17.4699

0.8592
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
52.67
41.48
17.47

0.86
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

25
20
16

8
17
12
21

Name

van Wyk, Piet P

van Schaik, Louwrens L
Naude, Johny J

van Schaik, Rika R

van der Bank, Willem W
van Biljon, Johannes J
de Bruin, Dawie D

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 5 -- What the Frag is This?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 78.22 1.8410
2 144 78.57 1.8328
3 116 105.00 1.1048
4 104 102.10 1.0186
5 78 80.44 0.9697
6 68 73.28 0.9279
7 69 108.20 0.6377
8 70 123.10 0.5686
9 83 210.20 0.3949
10 39 120.70 0.3231
11 74 247.90 0.2985
12 24 141.20 0.1700
13 8 190.50 0.0420
14 0 170.10 0.0000
15 0 98.77 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

190.0000
189.1536
114.0191
105.1275
100.0764
95.7706
65.8159
58.6879
40.7525
33.3477
30.8080
17.5423
4.3341
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.55
60.01
55.33
52.67
50.41
34.64
30.89
21.45
17.55
16.21

9.23
2.28
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

14
23
29
19
5
22
18
1
3
9
4
15
2
24
13

Name

Becker, Dirk D
Bakker, Gerrit-Jan G
O'Kelly, Theunus T
Geldenhuys, Barry B
Gower, Ronnie R

du Toit, Andre A
Pretorius, Fanie F
McAllister, Mitch M
Stevensen, Irving, Robert R
Fourie, Louis L
Stevensen, Andrea A
Kloppers, Sakkie S
McAllister, Yolandi Y
Bender, Esti E
Streicher, Phillip P

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 5 -- What the Frag is This?

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 170 251.30 0.6765 190.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Olivier, Albert A

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE

Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 5 -- What the Frag is This?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 100.10
2 113 156.20
3 142 200.10
4 46 163.50
5 13 159.20
6 0 164.90
7 0 123.00

1.0889
0.7234
0.7096
0.2813
0.0817
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

190.0000
126.2289
123.8233
49.0909
14.2482
0.0000
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
66.44
65.17
25.84

7.50
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

25
16
20

8
21
17
12

Name

van Wyk, Piet P

Naude, Johny J

van Schaik, Louwrens L
van Schaik, Rika R

de Bruin, Dawie D

van der Bank, Willem W
van Biljon, Johannes J

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 6 -- Look around, be alert!

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 86 26.74 3.2162
2 82 27.76 2.9539
3 82 27.79 2.9507
4 75 27.34 2.7432
5 78 290.82 2.6157
6 84 32.69 2.5696
7 98 39.44 2.4848
8 80 34.18 2.3405
9 94 41.53 2.2634
10 92 52.14 1.7645
11 54 34.49 1.5657
12 62 45.62 1.3591
13 63 58.62 1.0747
14 74 70.06 1.0562
15 0 6.39 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
91.8454
91.7462
85.2954
81.3298
79.8964
77.2595
72.7748
70.3767
54.8630
48.6815
42.2571
33.4163
32.8416

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.85
91.75
85.30
81.33
79.90
77.26
72.77
70.38
54.86
48.68
42.26
33.42
32.84

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

5
14
22
23
19

3

9
18

1

4
13
24
15

2
29

Name

Gower, Ronnie R
Becker, Dirk D

du Toit, Andre A
Bakker, Gerrit-dJan G
Geldenhuys, Barry B
Stevensen, Irving, Robert R
Fourie, Louis L
Pretorius, Fanie F
McAllister, Mitch M
Stevensen, Andrea A
Streicher, Phillip P
Bender, Esti E
Kloppers, Sakkie S
McAllister, Yolandi Y
O'Kelly, Theunus T

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 6 -- Look around, be alert!

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 72 46.10 1.5618 100.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Olivier, Albert A

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA L2 RIFLE
Printed August 28, 2017 at 16:07

Stage 6 -- Look around, be alert!

PTS

92
81
76
73
52
70
53

NOoO oA~ WN -

TIME

34.37
38.05
45.51
46.42
34.16
52.57
50.79

HIT
FACTOR

2.6768
2.1288
1.6700
1.5726
1.5222
1.3316
1.0435

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
79.5284
62.3876
58.7502
56.8692
49.7453
38.9843

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
79.53
62.39
58.75
56.87
49.75
38.98

COMPETITOR

#

25
20
21
16
12
17

8

Name

van Wyk, Piet P

van Schaik, Louwrens L
de Bruin, Dawie D
Naude, Johny J

van Biljon, Johannes J
van der Bank, Willem W
van Schaik, Rika R

Page 1




